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BUDGET DIRECTOR Steven Gallagher Steven.gallagher@noaa.gov 202-482-4022 
Management/Program 
Analyst 

Vacant   

Budget Analyst Pamela Williams Pamela.williams@noaa.gov 202-482-1501 
Budget Analyst Mary Choi Mary.choi@noaa.gov 202-482-2621 
 Keith Markva Keith.Markva@noaa.gov 202-482-5654 
Chief, Formulation & 
Analysis 

Patricia Johnson Patricia.a.johnson@noaa.gov 202-482-5192 

Secretary LaTeisha O’Brien-Griffin Lateisha.m.o’brien@noaa.gov 202-482-3717 
Team Lead Pecola Davis Pecola.davis@noaa.gov 202-482-2277 
Budget Analyst Jennifer Werner Jennifer.werner@noaa.gov 202-482-4482 
Budget Analyst Lindsay Fullenkamp Lindsay.fullenkamp@noaa.gov 202-482-3596 
Budget Analyst Presoilo Lapada Presoilo.lapada@noaa.gov 202-482-4828 
Budget Analyst Emily Larkin Emily.Larkin@noaa.gov 202-482-4113 
Budget Analyst Reuben Chappell Hine  Reuben.Chappell-Hine@noaa.gov 202-482-2275 
Chief, Execution & 
Analysis 

James LeDuc James.leduc@noaa.gov 202-482-3939 

Team Lead Robin Turner Robin.e.turner@noaa.gov 202-482-2964 
Budget Analyst Kathy Adams Kathy.adams@noaa.gov 202-482-3990 
Budget Analyst Angela Chu Angela.chu@noaa.gov 202-482-6011 
Budget Analyst Thomas Santymire Thomas.santymire@noaa.gov 202-482-2074 
Budget Analyst Lisa Conley Lisa.conley@noaa.gov 202-482-0163 
Budget Analyst Mary Taylor-Drake Mary.taylor-drake@noaa.gov 202-482-3122 
Budget Analyst Myong Clutch Myong.clutch@noaa.gov 202-482-6171 
Program Analyst Aaron Woodard Aaron.woodard@noaa.gov 202-482-3925 
Chief, Budget Outreach 
and Communications 

Julie Hite Julie.hite@noaa.gov 202-482-4822 

Mgmt/Program Analyst Alyssa Denzer Alyssa.denzer@noaa.gov 202-482-6246 
Mgmt/Program Analyst Ruth Howell Ruth.howell@noaa.gov 202-482-4763 
Mgmt/Program Analyst Shawna Karlson Shawna.karlson@noaa.gov 202-482-0089 
Mgmt/Program Analyst Catrina Rorke Catrina.rorke@noaa.gov 202-482-4635 
Mgmt/Program Analyst Andrew Crouse Andrew.x.crouse@noaa.gov 202-482-4548 
Mgmt/Program Assistant Jodi Dauphin Jodi.dauphin@noaa.gov 202-482-5115 
Management Analyst Ralph Valverde Ralph.valverde@noaa.gov TTY#26369 

Reg x23076 
Chief, Corporate 
Financial Management 

Sherry Morrissette Sherry.l.morrissette@noaa.gov 202-482-5607 

Secretary Doreen Pearson Doreen.Pearson@noaa.gov 202-482-2275 
Budget Analyst Daniel Bess Daniel.bess@noaa.gov 20-2482-3938 
Budget Analyst Val Ferrell-Evans Valda.ferrell-evans@noaa.gov 202-482-6036 
Budget Analyst Harriet Gibson Harriet.gibson@noaa.gov 202-482-0954 
Budget Analyst Peter Boyle Peter.boyle@noaa.gov 202-482-1356 
Budget Analyst Donna Kirkland Donna.M.kirkland@noaa.gov 202-482-3596 
 

mailto:Steven.gallagher@noaa.gov
mailto:Pamela.williams@noaa.gov
mailto:Mary.choi@noaa.gov
mailto:Patricia.a.johnson@noaa.gov
mailto:Pecola.davis@noaa.gov
mailto:Jennifer.werner@noaa.gov
mailto:Lindsay.fullenkamp@noaa.gov
mailto:Presoilo.lapada@noaa.gov
mailto:Reuben.Chappell-Hine@noaa.gov
mailto:James.leduc@noaa.gov
mailto:Robin.e.turner@noaa.gov
mailto:Kathy.adams@noaa.gov
mailto:Angela.chu@noaa.gov
mailto:Thomas.santymire@noaa.gov
mailto:Lisa.conley@noaa.gov
mailto:Mary.taylor-drake@noaa.gov
mailto:Myong.clutch@noaa.gov
mailto:Aaron.woodard@noaa.gov
mailto:Julie.hite@noaa.gov
mailto:Alyssa.denzer@noaa.gov
mailto:Ruth.howell@noaa.gov
mailto:Shawna.karlson@noaa.gov
mailto:Catrina.rorke@noaa.gov
mailto:Andrew.x.crouse@noaa.gov
mailto:Jodi.dauphin@noaa.gov
mailto:Ralph.valverde@noaa.gov
mailto:Sherry.l.morrissette@noaa.gov
mailto:Doreen.Pearson@noaa.gov
mailto:Daniel.bess@noaa.gov
mailto:Valda.ferrell-evans@noaa.gov
mailto:Harriet.gibson@noaa.gov
mailto:Peter.boyle@noaa.gov

